Product data sheet

SPA932

N J 1@ @ Y

] Ll L
SN N

) e :hager | emme:hager | emsm:hager

wm—hager S=EF PR 091

SPAOOIN

SPA932

SPD T1+T2 4P TN-S TT 50kA Up 1,2kV

Technical characteristics

Controls and indicators

Indicator lamp

Main electrical features

Rated operational voltage Ue

Electric current

Max discharge (Imax) L-N(PEN)/ N-PE

Dimensions
Depth of installed product
Height of installed product

Width of installed product

Installation, mounting

Tightening torque

Mounting type

Standards

European directive WEEE

Use conditions

Operating temperature

Subject to technical modifications

yes

240/415V

50 kA

77.5 mm
89.8 mm

71.2 mm

3Nm (1.5 mm2 ... 16 mm?2); 4.5 Nm (25 mm?2 ... 35
mm?2)

Din-Rail

concerned

-40...80 °C



